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VJ Mounting Plate

VJ Mounting Plates allow convenient component mounting
inside VJ enclosures.

FEATURES

Allows convenient component mounting inside VJ enclosures



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

MP1008A

MP1210A

MP1412A

MP1614A

MP1816A

MP2016A

MP606A

MP806A

MP3024A

MP3030A

MP1008S

MP1210S

MP1412S

MP1614S

MP1816S

MP2016S

MP606S

MP806S

MP3024S

Article Number

MP1008A

MP1210A

MP1412A

MP1614A

MP1816A

MP2016A

MP606A

MP806A

MP3024A

MP3030A

MP1008S

MP1210S

MP1412S

MP1614S

MP1816S

MP2016S

MP606S

MP806S

MP3024S

Height

254mm

305mm

356mm

406mm

457mm

508mm

152mm

203mm

762mm

762mm

254mm

305mm

356mm

406mm

457mm

508mm

152mm

203mm

762mm
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Width

203mm

254mm

305mm

356mm

406mm

406mm

152mm

152mm

610mm

762mm

203mm

254mm

305mm

356mm

406mm

406mm

152mm

152mm

610mm

Depth

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

Material

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminium

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Mill

Mill

Mill

Mill

Mill

Mill

Mill

Mill

Mill

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1008a
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1210a
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1412a
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1614a
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1816a
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp2016a
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp606a
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp806a
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp3024a
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp3030a
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1008s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1210s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1412s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1614s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1816s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp2016s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp606s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp806s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp3024s
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

MP3030S

MP606N

MP1008N

MP1210N

MP1412N

MP1614N

MP1816N

MP2016N

MP806N

MP3024N

MP3030N

WARNING

Article Number

MP3030S

MP606N

MP1008N

MP1210N

MP1412N

MP1614N

MP1816N

MP2016N

MP806N

MP3024N

MP3030N

Height

762mm

152mm

254mm

305mm

356mm

406mm

457mm

508mm

203mm

762mm

762mm

Width

762mm

152mm

203mm

254mm

305mm

356mm

406mm

406mm

152mm

610mm

762mm

Depth

2.5mm

6.4mm

6.4mm

6.4mm

6.4mm

6.4mm

6.4mm

6.4mm

6.4mm

6.4mm

6.4mm

Material

Mild Steel

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Finish

Power Coated

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp3030s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp606n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1008n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1210n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1412n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1614n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp1816n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp2016n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp806n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp3024n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encmp3030n
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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