

## **VJ Mounting Plate**





## **FEATURES**

Allows convenient component mounting inside VJ enclosures

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Table 1/1										
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Finish				
MP1008A	MP1008A	254mm	203mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill				
MP1210A	MP1210A	305mm	254mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill				
MP1412A	MP1412A	356mm	305mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill				
MP1614A	MP1614A	406mm	356mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill				
MP1816A	MP1816A	457mm	406mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill				
MP2016A	MP2016A	508mm	406mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill				
MP606A	MP606A	152mm	152mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill				
MP806A	MP806A	203mm	152mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill				
MP3024A	MP3024A	762mm	610mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill				
MP3030A	MP3030A	762mm	762mm	2mm	Aluminium					
MP1008S	MP1008S	254mm	203mm	2.5mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
MP1210S	MP1210S	305mm	254mm	2.5mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
MP1412S	MP1412S	356mm	305mm	2.5mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
MP1614S	MP1614S	406mm	356mm	2.5mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
MP1816S	MP1816S	457mm	406mm	2.5mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
MP2016S	MP2016S	508mm	406mm	2.5mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
MP606S	MP606S	152mm	152mm	2.5mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
MP806S	MP806S	203mm	152mm	2.5mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
MP3024S	MP3024S	762mm	610mm	2.5mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				

Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Finish
MP3030S	MP3030S	762mm	762mm	2.5mm	Mild Steel	Power Coated
MP606N	MP606N	152mm	152mm	6.4mm	Non-Metallic	Smooth Matte
MP1008N	MP1008N	254mm	203mm	6.4mm	Non-Metallic	Smooth Matte
MP1210N	MP1210N	305mm	254mm	6.4mm	Non-Metallic	Smooth Matte
MP1412N	MP1412N	356mm	305mm	6.4mm	Non-Metallic	Smooth Matte
MP1614N	MP1614N	406mm	356mm	6.4mm	Non-Metallic	Smooth Matte
MP1816N	MP1816N	457mm	406mm	6.4mm	Non-Metallic	Smooth Matte
MP2016N	MP2016N	508mm	406mm	6.4mm	Non-Metallic	Smooth Matte
MP806N	MP806N	203mm	152mm	6.4mm	Non-Metallic	Smooth Matte
MP3024N	MP3024N	762mm	610mm	6.4mm	Non-Metallic	Smooth Matte
MP3030N	MP3030N	762mm	762mm	6.4mm	Non-Metallic	Smooth Matte

## WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**